
 

 

Top MLM Insurance Companies for 2023 

 

 

Summary: 

Insurance MLM companies, over the years have created a significant impact in the 

direct selling industry. A quick insight into the sector’s growth, sales and revenue and 

how it is paving the way to new frontiers of success in the future. 
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# Company Country Revenue 2022 
(in million 

USD) 

Revenue 2021 

(in million 

USD) 

Change Year 

Founded 

 

1 

 

Primerica 

 

USA 

 

2,720 

 

2,710 

 

0% 

 

1977 

 

2 

 

Utility 

Warehouse - 

Telecom Plus 

 

UK 

 

2,030 

 

1,500 

 

35% 

 

2002 

 

3 

 

Family Heritage 

Life 

 

USA 

 

309 

 

309 

 

0% 

 

1989 

 

4 

 

5Linx 

 

USA 

 

30 

 

30 

 

0% 

 

2001 

 

5 

 

Novae 

 

USA 

 

20 

 

20 

 

0% 

 

2014 

 

6 

 

Trinti 

Communications 

 

USA 

 

17 

 

17 

 

0% 

 

2003 

 

7 

 

VIV 

 

USA 

 

5 

 

5 

 

0% 

 

2018 

 

8 

 

Pro Financial 

Group 

 

USA 

 

4 

 

4 

 

0% 

 

1977 
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*The above list is subject to market changes and modifications. 
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