

Top MLM Insurance Companies for 2023

Summary:

Insurance MLM companies, over the years have created a significant impact in the direct selling industry. A quick insight into the sector's growth, sales and revenue and how it is paving the way to new frontiers of success in the future.

Prepared by:



© 2023 Epixel MLM Software. Published by Epixel, All rights reserved.

Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/top-mlm-insurance-companies

#	Company	Country	Revenue 2022 (in million USD)	Revenue 2021 (in million USD)	Change	Year Founded
1	Primerica	USA	2,720	2,710	0%	1977
2	Utility Warehouse - Telecom Plus	UK	2,030	1,500	35%	2002
3	Family Heritage Life	USA	309	309	0%	1989
4	5Linx	USA	30	30	0%	2001
5	Novae	USA	20	20	0%	2014
6	Trinti Communications	USA	17	17	0%	2003
7	VIV	USA	5	5	0%	2018
8	Pro Financial Group	USA	4	4	0%	1977

Data updated on November 2023

*The above list is subject to market changes and modifications.

Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/top-mlm-insurance-companies